
IRISH SOUTH ROAD FEDERATION
DATE: 27TH June 2020

MEMBERS: 335 BIRDS  : 2061 POINTS
LIB TIME:  1-30pm TOP CLUB 453 1 50 GREG DUNNE

President GDaly TOP FANCIER KEEGAN and DARLING 180 2 50 P. POOLE & SON Donnycarney
Chairman H Byrne 3 50 CARL COURTNEY

Treasurer W Butler Coefficient

Secretary M Roche 3010.00 499.50 913.00 1114.00 800.00 332.00 €3,658.50 €6,788.50

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity Prize A B C TV N Pools Total Total
1 SR-1181 DANNY DALTON & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 133 376 IHU-19-S-107870 blue C 1281.06 1000.00 136.95 136.95 1,136.95 14 3.57
2 SR-2881 TYNAN BROS Rialto ISRF Section G 128 644 IHU-19-S-034291 BLUE C 1279.78 300.00 74.93 €74.93 374.93 10 5.00
3 SR-1858 STEPHEN HOMAN & SON Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 117 780 IHU-18-S-130121 BLUE C 1279.08 200.00 €0.00 200.00 9 5.56
4 SR-2592 GAVIN SCANLAN Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 130 1187 IHU-19-S-093674 CHEQ C 1243.51 150.00 €0.00 150.00 7 7.14

5 SR-1498 A O CONNOR Coolock And District ISRF Section N 131 235 IHU-18-S-092023 BLUE C 1231.78 120.00 49.95 91.3 334.20 500.00 332.00 1,307.45 1,427.45 2 25.00

6 SR-2499 DAVID BERESFORD Dodder Valley ISRF Section G 128 969 IHU-19-S-033941 RED H 1194.14 100.00 €0.00 120.00 5 10.00
7 SR-1636 DAVIS & COWAP Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 117 1019 IHU-18-S-130688 DRCH C 1146.05 70.00 €0.00 100.00 27 1.85
8 SR-1447 BYRNE BROS Rialto ISRF Section G 128 1427 IHU-18-S-001945 CHEQ C 1137.71 60.00 34.97 63.91 222.80 €321.68 391.68 4 12.50
9 SR-1080 R BURTON Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 135 408 IHU-19-S-076676 CHEQ C 1134.27 60.00 €0.00 60.00 3 16.67

10 SR-2586 DAVETURNER BALLYBRACK ISRF Section B 119 1732 IHU-18-S-085545 RED C 1132.70 60.00 29.97 54.78 155.96 x €240.71 300.71 17 2.94
11 SR-9889 MARTIN DALY BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 381 IHU-19-S-087908 BLUE PD. H 1132.14 50.00 €0.00 60.00 9 5.56
12 SR-2986 P HUGHES Coolock And District ISRF Section N 130 961 IHU-19-S-128145 CHEQ H 1131.55 50.00 29.97 54.78 89.12 300.00 €473.87 523.87 17 2.94
13 SR-2030 KELLY & DOHERTY Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 131 1536 IHU-19-S-111798 CHEQ H 1131.53 50.00 €0.00 50.00 4 12.50

14 SR-1327
REDMOND EMERSON & 
KAVANA

Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 132 156 IHU-19-S-081251 BLUE C 1127.52 50.00 24.98 45.65 66.84 x €137.47 187.47 5 10.00

15 SR-2031 T WALSH+SON Rialto ISRF Section G 129 70 IHU-18-S-133820 C TIP H 1125.89 50.00 24.98 €24.98 74.98 4 12.50

16 SR-1008 L KEOGH Dublin North East ISRF Section N 129 1721 IHU-18-S-109821 CHEQ C 1124.87 50.00 €0.00 50.00 6 8.33

17 SR-1661 TREVOR & LAURA DOYLE Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 126 154 IHU-19-S-037358 TIPPED C 1120.87 50.00 24.98 45.65 €70.63 120.63 16 3.13
18 SR-1129 RAY MATTHEWS Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 121 1611 IHU-18-S-084482 CHEQ H 1117.85 50.00 19.98 45.65 66.84 €132.47 182.47 10 5.00
19 SR-1482 MARK MATTHEWS Kildonagh ISRF Section N 129 868 IHU-18-S-102025 CHEQ C 1117.11 50.00 19.98 36.52 44.56 x x €101.06 151.06 8 6.25
20 SR-1307 B LYONS & SONS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 127 930 IHU-17-S-094923 BC H 1114.17 40.00 19.98 36.52 €56.50 106.50 4 12.50
21 SR-1268 DEREK MAHON Northside And District ISRF Section N 130 1291 IHU-19-S-017236 CHEQ C 1113.16 40.00 x €0.00 40.00 10 5.00

22 SR-1307 B LYONS & SONS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 127 930 IHU-18-S-142721 BC H 1109.95 40.00 19.98 36.52 €56.50 96.50 4 12.50

23 SR-1714 TIM HALPIN&SON Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 134 1566 IHU-19-S-074959 DKCQ C 1107.30 40.00 €0.00 40.00 4 12.50
24 SR-1006 BOLAND COLLIER & SON East Wall ISRF Section D 128 1281 IHU-19-S-048041 RED H 1106.35 40.00 19.98 €19.98 59.98 8 6.25
25 SR-2359 MR & MRS EMERSON & SON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 132 584 IHU-17-S-083268 CHEQ C 1106.26 40.00 €0.00 40.00 3 16.67
26 SR-1113 DERMOT ROE Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 121 1258 IHU-18-S-083307 BLPD H 1106.12 40.00 €0.00 40.00 3 16.67
27 SR-1314 ROBERT DOWDALL & SON East Wall And District ISRF Section D 128 1211 IHU-19-S-046910 CHEQ H 1103.76 40.00 36.52 €36.52 76.52 12 4.17
28 SR-2670 KEEGAN & DARLING Donnycarney ISRF Section D 130 379 IHU-18-S-110951 BLUE C 1103.50 40.00 14.99 36.52 44.56 x x €96.07 136.07 11 4.55
29 SR-2890 GREG DUNNE Dublin South West ISRF Section G 128 600 IHU-18-S-104561 CHEQ H 1099.35 40.00 14.99 27.39 44.56 x x €86.94 126.94 1 50.00
30 SR-2840 CHRISTY SCANLON Tallaght ISRF Section G 128 438 IHU-18-S-118828 mealy C 1098.56 40.00 €0.00 40.00 8 6.25
31 SR-2556 ALAN O BRIEN & FAMILY Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 130 623 GB-18-B-024612 CHEQ H 1097.72 14.99 €14.99 54.99 9 5.56
32 SR-1560 DEREK DONEGAN Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 125 491 IHU-19-S-037486 CHECK H 1097.52 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00
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RACEPOINT: PEMBROOK 2 open C 10 C

MEMBERS: 335 NAME CLUB Coefficient C 10 D Shelbourne Premier

LIB TIME:  1-30pm Dublin South West 50 D 19 F D DALTON & SON

DATE: 27TH June 2020 B LYONS & SONS Shelbourne Premier 25 F 11 G

BIRDS  : 2061 POINTS P BYRNE+FAMILY Sarsfield RPC 25 G 12 N Coolock And District

TOP CLUB Rialto 453 25 N 11 T

TOP FANCIER KEEGAN and DARLING 180 Coolock And District 25 T 25 B Bray Invitation
G O MARA FAMILY Kildonagh 25 B 10

Finglas RPC 25 B T  HOMAN &SON 10 BIRDS Coefficient

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity A B C TV N Pools Total Total  SENT EACH BIRD

33 SR-1816 ZEBALLOS/THORPE Trim RPC ISRF Section T 149 17 IHU-18-S-117560 Cheq Pied H 1094.41 14.99 27.39 44.56 x €86.94 86.94 7 7.14

34 SR-2656 POWER BROTHERS Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 122 1603 IHU-18-S-149524 BLUE C 1092.45 14.99 €14.99 14.99 10 5.00

35 SR-1409 PAT BYRNE+FAMILY Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 129 1477 BE-19-4214271 CHEQ C 1087.49 27.39 27.39 27.39 4 12.50

36 SR-2155 FARREL & NEWMAN Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 131 1179 IHU-19-S-116715 BLUP C 1085.51 14.99 27.39 €42.38 42.38 11 4.55

37 SR-1375 DARREN MOONEY Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 131 1011 IHU-18-S-127582 GRIZ H 1083.18 €0.00 0.00 9 5.56

38 SR-2966 M. WALSH Donnycarney ISRF Section D 129 375 IHU-19-S-046966 RED C 1082.50 14.99 27.39 x x x €42.38 42.38 22 2.27

39 SR-1937 GERRY O MARA FAMILY Kildonagh ISRF Section N 130 866 IHU-19-S-125857 BLUE H 1080.61 x 27.39 x €27.39 27.39 2 25.00

40 SR-1496 JOHN DONNELLY & SON Northside And District ISRF Section N 130 961 IHU-19-S-018493 BLUE C 1080.13 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25

41 SR-2881 TYNAN BROS Rialto ISRF Section G 128 644 IHU-19-S-007021 BLUE C 1079.60 x 10 5.00

42 SR-1470 M+M HOOLAHAN Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 779 IHU-19-S-082987 CHEQ H 1078.85 €0.00 0.00 43 1.16

43 SR-01376 W MC CARTHY Cabra ISRF Section F 130 715 IHU-19-S-002402 CH H 1077.03 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25

44 PL-23865 J & D DOUGLAS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 127 425 IHU-19-S-059365 BB C 1072.45 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00

45 SR-2892 GEORGE CULLY Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 132 1144 IHU-19-S-116760 blue H 1071.02 x 27.39 x x x €27.39 27.39 2 25.00

46 SR-1977 MICK HOOLAHAN Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 579 IHU-19-S-083224 BLPD H 1070.86 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00

47 SR-2670 KEEGAN & DARLING Donnycarney ISRF Section D 130 379 IHU-19-S-041415 CHEQ H 1068.93 x x x x 0.00 11 4.55

48 SR-2670 KEEGAN & DARLING Donnycarney ISRF Section D 130 379 IHU-19-S-090143 BLUE C 1068.27 x x x x €0.00 0.00 11 4.55

49 SR-PL J CAREY Celtic Invitation ISRF Section C 123 123 IHU-19-S-013958 BLUR H 1065.18 €0.00 0.00 4 12.50

50 SR-9889 MARTIN DALY BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 381 IHU-19-S-128695 CHECK H 1063.56 €0.00 0.00 9 5.56

51 SR-1365 MC KENNA BROS. BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 996 IHU-18-S-130863 CH. PD H 1062.16 €0.00 0.00 6 8.33

52 SR-1181 DANNY DALTON & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 133 376 IHU-19-S-107900 blue C 1044.74 €0.00 0.00 14 3.57

53 SR-1112 MC CANN&WHELAN BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 597 IHU-19-S-129142 BLUE C 1044.50 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00

54 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 128 723 IHU-19-S-113236 BB C 1038.78 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00

55 SR-1816 ZEBALLOS/THORPE Trim RPC ISRF Section T 149 17 IHU-18-S-118062 Cheq H 1035.09 €0.00 0.00 7 7.14

56 SR-2050 JOE & MIGUEL PINTOS Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 131 1386 IHU-16-S-079525 BLUE C 1033.94 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25

57 SR-1732 G&PODOWD BALLYBRACK ISRF Section B 120 33 IHU-18-S-084754 CHEQ H 1033.20 €0.00 0.00 34 1.47

58 SR-1071 TOMMY NELSON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 133 816 IHU-17-S-032325 BLUE C 1032.59 €0.00 0.00 15 3.33

59 SR-1008 L KEOGH Dublin North East ISRF Section N 129 1721 IHU-19-S-094505 BLUE C 1032.39 €0.00 0.00 6 8.33

60 SR-2586 DAVETURNER BALLYBRACK ISRF Section B 119 1732 IHU-19-S-093039 BLUE C 1032.00 €0.00 0.00 17 2.94

61 SR-1453 P+P+B MC GUINNESS Rialto ISRF Section G 127 1338 IHU-19-S-007109 BLUE C 1026.75 €0.00 0.00 3 16.67

62 SR-1035 P ROCK & SON Dublin North East ISRF Section N 132 387 IHU-19-S-094667 CHEQ H 1025.44 €0.00 0.00 9 5.56

63 SR-1819 D MC GAULEY Rialto ISRF Section G 128 743 IHU-19-S-006418 BLUE C 1022.96 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00

64 SR-1373 SAM MATTHEWS & SONS Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 122 1688 IHU-19-S-038723 RED H 1019.35 €0.00 0.00 18 2.78

65 SR-01376 W MC CARTHY Cabra ISRF Section F 130 715 IHU-19-S-002408 CH H 1016.90 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25

66 SR-2098 JAY BYRNE & DTR Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 127 874 IHU-19-S-113410 BC C 1015.28 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00

67 SR-2986 P HUGHES Coolock And District ISRF Section N 130 961 IHU-19-S-128143 BLUE C 1015.14 €0.00 0.00 17 2.94

68 SR-1809 PADDY CORDING Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 637 IHU-19-S-084400 GRIZ C 1014.91 €0.00 0.00 4 12.50
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IRISH SOUTH ROAD FEDERATION
RACEPOINT: PEMBROOK 2 open DATE: 27TH June 2020

MEMBERS: 335 BIRDS  : 2061 POINTS
LIB TIME:  1-30pm TOP CLUB Rialto 453

President GDaly TOP FANCIER KEEGAN and DARLING 180
Chairman H Byrne
Treasurer W Butler Prize
Secretary M Roche BIRDS Coefficient

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity A B C TV N Pools Total Total  SENT EACH BIRD

69 SR-1268 DEREK MAHON Northside ISRF Section N 130 1291 IHU-19-S-017227 BLACK H 1013.99 0.00 10 5.00

70 SR-1420 HUGH EGAN & SON Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 117 656 IHU-19-S-128845 CHEQ C 1010.89 0.00 5 10.00

71 SR-1365 MC KENNA BROS. BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 996 IHU-17-S-100704 BLUE C 1007.07 0.00 6 8.33

72 SR-2797 CULLEN BROS Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 124 672 IHU-17-S-037330 CHECK H 1002.73 0.00 8 6.25

73 SR-2797 CULLEN BROS Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 124 672 IHU-16-S-026626 CHPD C 1001.96 0.00 8 6.25

74 SR-1409 PAT BYRNE+FAMILY Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 129 1477 IHU-18-S-141372 MLPD C 1001.83 0.00 4 12.50

75 SR-1958 GAVIN DOYLE&FAMILY Tallaght ISRF Section G 128 436 IHU-18-S-128114 CHEQ C 1001.70 0.00 7 7.14

76 SR-1896 SENIOR+MAGUIRE+SON Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 64 IHU-19-S-084299 CHEQ C 1001.67 0.00 17 2.94

77 SR-1959 MADDENN BROS Dublin North County ISRF Section F 131 116 IHU-17-S-117784 CHEQ H 1001.56 0.00 8 6.25

78 SR-1742 EDDIE & BARRY DOWNEY Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 125 740 IHU-19-S-037456 BLPD H 1001.01 0.00 6 8.33

79 SR-0000 CHRISTOPHER CARR Greenhills ISRF Section G 127 1583 GB-14-L-040794 BLPD H 997.58 0.00 5 10.00

80 SR-9889 MARTIN DALY BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 116 381 IHU-19-S-128667 CH.TIP C 997.11 0.00 9 5.56

81 SR-2881 TYNAN BROS Rialto ISRF Section G 128 644 IHU-19-S-007079 CHEQ C 993.44 0.00 10 5.00

82 SR-1585 MICK MAGUIRE & SON Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 123 276 IHU-19-S-039632 BLUE H 991.34 0.00 9 5.56

83 SR-1144 MR & MRS D DUNNE & GSON Greenhills ISRF Section G 128 856 IHU-18-S-057034 CH H 988.21 0.00 8 6.25

84 SR-1191 T NORRIS & O'CALLAGHAN Northside ISRF Section N 130 1722 IHU-19-S-089705 BLUE H 985.98 0.00 6 8.33

85 SR-2914 M. REARDON & GSON Donnycarney ISRF Section N 132 125 IHU-19-S-043146 CHEQ H 984.04 0.00 8 6.25

86 SR-2738 PADDY MC CARTHY Kildonagh ISRF Section N 129 826 IHU-18-S-101026 CHEQ C 978.61 0.00 15 3.33

87 SR-1138 WILLY COX & SON Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 117 835 IHU-18-S-130008 BLUE H 977.33 0.00 7 7.14

88 SR-1858 STEPHEN HOMAN & SON Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 117 780 GB-19-H-003623 BLUE C 977.00 0.00 9 5.56

89 SR-01966 KEITH NOLAN AND SONS Trim RPC ISRF Section T 148 849 IHU-18-S-108211 Blue H 974.56 0.00 4 12.50

90 SR-1355 W HENNESSY Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 134 348 IHU-18-S-107032 CHEQ H 968.58 0.00 4 12.50

91 SR-1447 BYRNE BROS Rialto ISRF Section G 128 1427 IHU-19-S-007433 CHEQ H 967.11 0.00 4 12.50

92 SR-1144 MR & MRS D DUNNE & GSON Greenhills ISRF Section G 128 856 IHU-19-S-023648 CH H 965.77 0.00 8 6.25

93 SR-1470 M+M HOOLAHAN Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 779 IHU-19-S-082876 CHEQ H 962.93 0.00 43 1.16

94 SR-1012 S KENNEDY+DTR Rialto ISRF Section G 128 1603 IHU-19-S-007844 BLUE H 954.16 0.00 4 12.50

95 SR-1883 THOMAS DANIAL Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 130 963 IHU-18-S-141883 BLUE C 953.70 0.00 5 10.00

96 SR-1636 PAUL BYRNE Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 118 106 IHU-19-S-051288 CHEQ C 946.49 0.00 7 7.14

97 SR-1971 DON REDMOND Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 122 1341 IHU-19-S-040471 CHEQ H 945.36 0.00 5 10.00

98 SR-2596 BOBBY TRAYNOR Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 127 1701 IHU-19-S-083858 BLUE C 935.76 0.00 6 8.33

99 SR-1939 JOHN GAYNOR&SON Tallaght & District RPC ISRF Section G 128 110 IHU-17-S-046731 blue C 935.42 0.00 5 10.00

100 SR-1144 MR & MRS D DUNNE & GSON Greenhills ISRF Section G 128 856 IHU-19-S-006818 CH C 930.98 0.00 8 6.25


